
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/27/2025 1:27:34 PM

LB137657

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137657

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP115295,WP115340,WP115339,WP114310

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/27/2025 1:28:00 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 10/27/25 12:20 OKrubina

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 10/27/25 12:20 OKrubina

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 10/27/25 12:21 OKrubina

4 CAL4 CAL4 CAL 10/27/25 12:21 OKrubina

5 CAL5 CAL5 CAL 10/27/25 12:22 OKrubina

6 CAL6 CAL6 CAL 10/27/25 12:22 OKrubina

7 CAL7 CAL7 CAL 10/27/25 12:23 OKrubina

8 ICV ICV ICV 10/27/25 12:23 OKrubina

9 ICB ICB ICB 10/27/25 12:24 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 10/27/25 12:24 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 10/27/25 12:25 OKrubina

12 RL Check RL Check RL 10/27/25 12:25 OKrubina

13 PB170253BL PB170253BL MB 10/27/25 12:26 OKrubina

14 PB170253BS PB170253BS LCS 10/27/25 12:26 OKrubina

15 Q3419-01 PR-132-S16-015094-20251021SAM 10/27/25 12:27 OKrubina

16 Q3419-01DUP PR-132-S16-015094-20251021DUP 10/27/25 12:27 OKrubina

17 Q3419-01MSPre PR-132-S16-015094-20251021MS 10/27/25 12:28 OKrubina

18 Q3419-01MS2Ins PR-132-S16-015094-20251021MS 10/27/25 12:28 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/27/2025 1:27:34 PM

LB137657

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137657

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP115295,WP115340,WP115339,WP114310

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/27/2025 1:28:00 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3419-01MS3Post PR-132-S16-015094-20251021MS 10/27/25 12:29 OKrubina

20 Q3419-04 PR132-S16-119133-20251021SAM 10/27/25 12:29 OKrubina

21 Q3419-05 PR132-S16-094119-20251021SAM 10/27/25 12:30 OKrubina

22 Q3439-01 TP-9 SAM 10/27/25 12:30 OKrubina

23 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 10/27/25 12:31 OKrubina

24 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 10/27/25 12:31 OKrubina

25 Q3439-05 TP-10 SAM 10/27/25 12:32 OKrubina

26 Q3440-01 JB-2 SAM 10/27/25 12:32 OKrubina

27 Q3445-01 EO-01-102325 SAM 10/27/25 12:33 OKrubina

28 Q3449-01 CF-620-COMP-41 SAM 10/27/25 12:33 OKrubina

29 Q3451-01 TP-11 SAM 10/27/25 12:34 OKrubina

30 Q3451-05 TP-12 SAM 10/27/25 12:34 OKrubina

31 Q3452-01 JB-1 SAM 10/27/25 12:35 OKrubina

32 Q3457-01 TR-05-102425 SAM 10/27/25 12:35 OKrubina

33 Q3460-01 WC-1 SAM 10/27/25 12:36 OKrubina

34 Q3460-05 WC-2 SAM 10/27/25 12:36 OKrubina

35 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 10/27/25 12:37 OKrubina

36 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 10/27/25 12:37 OKrubina

37 Q3460-09 WC-3 SAM 10/27/25 12:38 OKrubina

38 Q3460-13 WC-4 SAM 10/27/25 12:38 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/27/2025 1:27:34 PM

LB137657

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137657

STD. NAME STD REF.#

SPECTROPHOTOMETER-1

Hexavalent Chromium

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

WP115295,WP115340,WP115339,WP114310

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/27/2025 1:28:00 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 Q3460-17 WC-5 SAM 10/27/25 12:39 OKrubina

40 Q3466-02 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/27/25 12:39 OKrubina

41 Q3466-05 B9-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/27/25 12:40 OKrubina

42 Q3466-07 B7-1.0-2.0-20251023 SAM 10/27/25 12:40 OKrubina

43 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 10/27/25 12:41 OKrubina

44 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 10/27/25 12:41 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/27/2025 4:20:17 PM

LB137659

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137659

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FLAME

Ignitability

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/27/2025 4:54:21 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q3449-06 CF-620-COMP-41 SAM 10/27/25 13:07 OKrubina

2 Q3451-01 TP-11 SAM 10/27/25 13:15 OKrubina

3 Q3451-05 TP-12 SAM 10/27/25 13:30 OKrubina

4 Q3451-08 TP-12 SAM 10/27/25 13:38 OKrubina

5 Q3452-01 JB-1 SAM 10/27/25 13:45 OKrubina

6 Q3452-04 JB-1 SAM 10/27/25 13:53 OKrubina

7 Q3456-01 OILY-DEBRIS SAM 10/27/25 14:00 OKrubina

8 Q3460-01 WC-1 SAM 10/27/25 14:08 OKrubina

9 Q3460-04 WC-1 SAM 10/27/25 14:15 OKrubina

10 Q3460-05 WC-2 SAM 10/27/25 14:23 OKrubina

11 Q3460-08 WC-2 SAM 10/27/25 14:30 OKrubina

12 Q3460-09 WC-3 SAM 10/27/25 14:38 OKrubina

13 Q3460-12 WC-3 SAM 10/27/25 14:45 OKrubina

14 Q3460-13 WC-4 SAM 10/27/25 14:53 OKrubina

15 Q3460-16 WC-4 SAM 10/27/25 15:00 OKrubina

16 Q3460-17 WC-5 SAM 10/27/25 15:08 OKrubina

17 Q3460-20 WC-5 SAM 10/27/25 15:15 OKrubina

18 Q3451-04 TP-11 SAM 10/27/25 15:22 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/27/2025 4:20:17 PM

LB137659

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137659

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FLAME

Ignitability

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/27/2025 4:54:21 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3466-03 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/27/25 15:22 OKrubina

20 Q3466-03DUP B8-0.0-1.0-20251023DUPDUP 10/27/25 15:29 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 10/28/2025 10:14:36 AM

LB137663

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137663

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

Corrosivity

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/28/2025 10:38:50 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 10/27/25 14:40 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 10/27/25 14:41 OKJignesh

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 10/27/25 14:44 OKJignesh

4 ICV ICV ICV 10/27/25 14:45 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 10/27/25 14:47 OKJignesh

6 Q3466-03 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/27/25 14:55 OKJignesh

7 Q3466-03DUP B8-0.0-1.0-20251023DUPDUP 10/27/25 14:59 OKJignesh

8 Q3469-04 TP-13 SAM 10/27/25 15:10 OKJignesh

9 Q3472-05 COMP-1 SAM 10/27/25 15:20 OKJignesh

10 Q3472-07 COMP-2 SAM 10/27/25 15:30 OKJignesh

11 Q3472-09 COMP-3 SAM 10/27/25 15:35 OKJignesh

12 Q3472-11 COMP-4 SAM 10/27/25 15:36 OKJignesh

13 Q3472-13 COMP-5 SAM 10/27/25 15:40 OKJignesh

14 Q3472-15 155 SAM 10/27/25 15:47 OKJignesh

15 Q3472-17 142 SAM 10/27/25 15:55 OKJignesh

16 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 10/27/25 16:00 OKJignesh

17 Q3472-18 137 SAM 10/27/25 16:10 OKJignesh

18 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 10/27/25 16:11 OKJignesh



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/29/2025 11:47:51 AM

LB137669

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137669

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP115349,WP115350,WP115351,WP115352,WP115353,WP115354,WP115355

WP115356

WP115350

N/A

N/A

WP115157,WP114324,WP115357

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/29/2025 11:53:31 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPBCN 0.0PPBCN CAL1 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

2 5.0PPBCN 5.0PPBCN CAL2 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

3 10PPBCN 10PPBCN CAL3 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

4 50PPBCN 50PPBCN CAL4 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

5 100PPBCN 100PPBCN CAL5 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

6 250PPBCN 250PPBCN CAL6 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

7 500PPBCN 500PPBCN CAL7 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 10/28/25 11:09 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 10/28/25 11:09 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 10/28/25 11:09 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 10/28/25 11:09 OKrubina

12 PB170278BL PB170278BL MB 10/28/25 11:09 OKrubina

13 Q3472-03 COMP-7 SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

14 Q3472-03DUP COMP-7DUP DUP 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

15 Q3472-19 159 SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

16 Q3472-20 COMP-6 SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

17 PB170280BL PB170280BL MB 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

18 Q3456-01 OILY-DEBRIS SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/29/2025 11:47:51 AM

LB137669

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137669

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP115349,WP115350,WP115351,WP115352,WP115353,WP115354,WP115355

WP115356

WP115350

N/A

N/A

WP115157,WP114324,WP115357

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/29/2025 11:53:31 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3456-01DUP OILY-DEBRISDUP DUP 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

20 Q3460-08 WC-2 SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

21 Q3460-12 WC-3 SAM 10/28/25 11:17 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

24 Q3460-16 WC-4 SAM 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

25 Q3460-20 WC-5 SAM 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

26 Q3466-03 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

27 Q3469-04 TP-13 SAM 10/28/25 11:24 OKrubina

28 Q3472-05 COMP-1 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

29 Q3472-07 COMP-2 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

30 Q3472-09 COMP-3 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

31 Q3472-11 COMP-4 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

32 Q3472-13 COMP-5 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

33 Q3472-15 155 SAM 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

34 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 10/28/25 11:32 OKrubina

35 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 10/28/25 11:39 OKrubina

36 Q3472-17 142 SAM 10/28/25 11:39 OKrubina

37 Q3472-18 137 SAM 10/28/25 11:39 OKrubina

38 Q3460-04 WC-1 SAM 10/28/25 11:40 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/29/2025 11:47:51 AM

LB137669

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137669

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP115349,WP115350,WP115351,WP115352,WP115353,WP115354,WP115355

WP115356

WP115350

N/A

N/A

WP115157,WP114324,WP115357

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/29/2025 11:53:31 AM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 10/28/25 11:40 OKrubina

40 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 10/28/25 11:43 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/29/2025 11:50:03 AM

LB137670

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137670

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP115349,WP115350,WP115351,WP115352,WP115353,WP115354,WP115355

W3012

WP115350

N/A

N/A

WP115157,WP114324,WP115357

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/29/2025 11:53:41 AM

LCS Standard WP113838

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPBCN 0.0PPBCN CAL1 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

2 5.0PPBCN 5.0PPBCN CAL2 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

3 10PPBCN 10PPBCN CAL3 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

4 50PPBCN 50PPBCN CAL4 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

5 100PPBCN 100PPBCN CAL5 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

6 250PPBCN 250PPBCN CAL6 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

7 500PPBCN 500PPBCN CAL7 10/28/25 10:14 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 10/28/25 13:22 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 10/28/25 13:22 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 10/28/25 13:22 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 10/28/25 13:22 OKrubina

12 PB170281BL PB170281BL MB 10/28/25 13:22 OKrubina

13 PB170281BS PB170281BS LCS 10/28/25 13:29 OKrubina

14 LOWPB170281 LOWPB170281 SAM 10/28/25 13:29 OKrubina

15 HIGHPB170281 HIGHPB170281 SAM 10/28/25 13:30 OKrubina

16 Q3466-02 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/28/25 13:30 OKrubina

17 Q3466-05 B9-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/28/25 13:30 OKrubina

18 Q3466-07 B7-1.0-2.0-20251023 SAM 10/28/25 13:37 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/29/2025 11:50:03 AM

LB137670

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137670

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP115349,WP115350,WP115351,WP115352,WP115353,WP115354,WP115355

W3012

WP115350

N/A

N/A

WP115157,WP114324,WP115357

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/29/2025 11:53:41 AM

LCS Standard WP113838

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3466-07DUP B7-1.0-2.0-20251023DUPDUP 10/28/25 13:37 OKrubina

20 Q3466-07MS B7-1.0-2.0-20251023MSMS 10/28/25 13:37 OKrubina

21 Q3466-07MSD B7-1.0-2.0-20251023MSDMSD 10/28/25 13:37 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 10/28/25 13:37 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 10/28/25 13:40 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/28/2025 4:34:41 PM

LB137681

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137681

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3248,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/28/2025 4:36:59 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 PB170279BL PB170279BL MB 10/28/25 15:00 OKrubina

2 Q3451-04 TP-11 SAM 10/28/25 15:03 OKrubina

3 Q3451-04DUP TP-11DUP DUP 10/28/25 15:06 OKrubina

4 Q3451-08 TP-12 SAM 10/28/25 15:09 OKrubina

5 Q3452-04 JB-1 SAM 10/28/25 15:12 OKrubina

6 Q3456-01 OILY-DEBRIS SAM 10/28/25 15:14 OKrubina

7 Q3460-04 WC-1 SAM 10/28/25 15:16 OKrubina

8 Q3460-08 WC-2 SAM 10/28/25 15:18 OKrubina

9 Q3460-12 WC-3 SAM 10/28/25 15:20 OKrubina

10 Q3460-16 WC-4 SAM 10/28/25 15:23 OKrubina

11 Q3460-20 WC-5 SAM 10/28/25 15:25 OKrubina

12 Q3466-03 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 10/28/25 15:28 OKrubina

13 Q3469-04 TP-13 SAM 10/28/25 15:30 OKrubina

14 Q3472-05 COMP-1 SAM 10/28/25 15:32 OKrubina

15 Q3472-07 COMP-2 SAM 10/28/25 15:34 OKrubina

16 Q3472-09 COMP-3 SAM 10/28/25 15:37 OKrubina

17 Q3472-11 COMP-4 SAM 10/28/25 15:40 OKrubina

18 Q3472-13 COMP-5 SAM 10/28/25 15:42 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 10/28/2025 4:34:41 PM

LB137681

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137681

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3248,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 10/28/2025 4:36:59 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q3472-15 155 SAM 10/28/25 15:45 OKrubina

20 Q3472-17 142 SAM 10/28/25 15:47 OKrubina

21 Q3472-18 137 SAM 10/28/25 15:50 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 11/3/2025 4:14:23 PM

LB137748

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB137748

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FILTER/GRAVIMETRIC

Paint Filter

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise OnIwona 11/3/2025 4:22:18 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q3466-02 B8-0.0-1.0-20251023 SAM 11/03/25 14:35 OKrubina

2 Q3515-01 SU-04-103125 SAM 11/03/25 14:42 OKrubina

3 Q3516-01 HD-01-103125 SAM 11/03/25 14:50 OKrubina

4 Q3519-01 PL-01-103125 SAM 11/03/25 14:58 OKrubina

5 Q3520-01 EO-02-103125 SAM 11/03/25 15:02 OKrubina

6 Q3520-01DUP EO-02-103125DUP DUP 11/03/25 15:10 OKrubina


